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BANQUET /RECEPTION PACKAGE

Saturdays: $36.95 per person plus gratuity & tax Minimum 175

1077 Lake Drive

Port Washington, Wi 53074

262.284-6850

Memoriesballroom.com

Friday and Sundays: $34.95 per person plus gratuity & tax No
Minimums

Hall Rental
o Seating for up to 400 Guests!
Signature Buffet Meal, which includes:
Two Meats
Two Vegetables
Two Compliments
Two Salads
Dinner Rolls
Wait Staff
Dinner Music
Linen Tablecloths
o All Place Settings
Seasonal Decorations
Cake Cutting
Consultation with Memories' Event Coordinator
2 Hours Set-up Time
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BEVERAGE PACKAGE

$2800.00 plus gratuity & tax

Music Entertainment (DJ Services)
Bartenders
Unlimited Soda (4 types)
Option A:

o Three (3) Half-Barrels of Beer
Option B:

o Two (2) Half-Barrels of Beer

o 10 Bottles of House Wine
Photo booth option is available to add to your package $550



WEDDING CEREMONY PACKAGE - optional
$850.00 plus gratuity & tax

Hall Rental for two hours

Special Lighting

Sound System

Running your music for ceremony

Use of our newly built bridal suite
Set-up requirements

Rehearsal Time (45 Minutes)
Microphones



MEMORIES

COLD
Serves
Gardettos #10 - 1/2 cup each 50
Fruit Platter 50
Cheese & Sausage Platter 100
Veggie Platter per person 100
Chips & Salsa 120
Homemade Garlic Parmesean
Chips 50
HOT
Chicken Strips 3 each 25
Meatballs in sauce 6 each 50
Potato Wedges 4 per
Chicken Wings 5 per 100
6 per
Cocktail franks in sauce person 80
Soft Pretzel bites with cheese sauce 6 per 80
person
Pizza 15

cheese, sausage pepperoni
Extra topping $1.50

BBQ chicken, herbed chicken spinach alfredo
sausage & pepperoni

Cost

$120.00

$225.00
$183.00
$1.50

$110.00

$41.00

$192.00
$110.00
$1.00

$360.00

$176.00
$215.00

$22.00
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. Buffet Dinner Menu Buffet Dinner Menu
. Select 2 from each category
: Entrees *Denotes Gluten Free Items
Baked Ham* Roast Beef*
Roast Turkey* Cheese Tortellini
Roast Pork Loin* Broasted Chicken

Premium Entrees

Wild Salmon* Roasted Pork Chops* Herb Baked Chicken*
Chicken Marsala* Tenderloin Beef Tips*
Smothered Chicken Breast* Beef Stroganoff*

Complements

Mashed Potatoes* Wild Rice*

Bread Dressing Buttered Noodles

Spaetzle

Vegetables

Whole Kernel Corn Whole Green Beans

Buttered Baby Carrots California Blend (Cauliflower, Broccoli, Carrots)

Monte Carlo Blend (Green & Wax Beans, Carrots)

Salads
Lettuce Salad* Cottage Cheese*
Coleslaw* Pasta Salad

Applesauce*

Rolls & Butter



