

•

BANQUET / RECEPTION PACKAGE

Saturdays: \$36.95 per person plus gratuity & tax Minimum 175

Friday and Sundays: \$34.95 per person plus gratuity & tax No Minimums

- Hall Rental
 - Seating for up to 400 Guests!
- Signature Buffet Meal, which includes:
 - Two Meats
 - Two Vegetables
 - Two Compliments
 - Two Salads
 - Dinner Rolls
 - Wait Staff
 - Dinner Music
 - Linen Tablecloths
 - All Place Settings
- Seasonal Decorations
- Cake Cutting
- Consultation with Memories' Event Coordinator
- 2 Hours Set-up Time

BEVERAGE PACKAGE

\$2800.00 plus gratuity & tax

- Music Entertainment (DJ Services)
- Bartenders
- Unlimited Soda (4 types)
- Option A:
 - Three (3) Half-Barrels of Beer
- Option B:
 - Two (2) Half-Barrels of Beer
 - 10 Bottles of House Wine
- Photo booth option is available to add to your package \$550

WEDDING CEREMONY PACKAGE - optional

\$850.00 plus gratuity & tax

- Hall Rental for two hours
- Special Lighting
- Sound System
- Running your music for ceremony
- Use of our newly built bridal suite
- Set-up requirements
- Rehearsal Time (45 Minutes)
- Microphones



COLD			
		Serves	Cost
Gardettos #10 - 1/2 cup each		50	\$120.00
Fruit Platter		50	\$225.00
Cheese & Sausage Platter		100	\$183.00
Veggie Platter per person		100	\$1.50
Chips & Salsa		120	\$110.00
Homemade Garlic Parmesean Chips		50	\$41.00
НОТ			
Chicken Strips	3 each	25	\$192.00
Meatballs in sauce	6 each	50	\$110.00
Potato Wedges	4 per		\$1.00
Chicken Wings	5 per	100	\$360.00
Cocktail franks in sauce	6 per person	80	\$176.00
Soft Pretzel bites with cheese sauce	•	80	\$215.00
Pizza	person	15	\$22.00
cheese, sausage pepperoni			
Extra topping \$1.50			
BBQ chicken, herbed chicken spinach alfredo			
SC	ausage & peppero	ni	

1077 Lake Drive Port Washington, WI 53074 262.284-6850 oriesballroom.com

• • • • • • • • • • • • •



٠

:

2

Buffet Dinner Menu Buffet Dinner Menu

Select 2 from each category

Entrees *Denotes Gluten Free Items Baked Ham* **Roast Beef*** Roast Turkey* **Cheese Tortellini Roast Pork Loin* Broasted Chicken Premium Entrees** Wild Salmon* Roasted Pork Chops* Herb Baked Chicken* Chicken Marsala* Tenderloin Beef Tips* Smothered Chicken Breast* Beef Stroganoff* Complements Mashed Potatoes* Wild Rice* **Buttered Noodles Bread Dressing** Spaetzle Vegetables Whole Kernel Corn Whole Green Beans Buttered Baby Carrots California Blend (Cauliflower, Broccoli, Carrots) Monte Carlo Blend (Green & Wax Beans, Carrots) Salads Lettuce Salad* Cottage Cheese* Coleslaw* Pasta Salad Applesauce*

Rolls & Butter